
 Shuttle bus for Upper Ventnor road closure from Mon 24th June 2024     also showing Route 6 journeys serving Ventnor 3X

Mondays to Saturdays 3X 3X 3X 6 3X 6 3X 6 3X 6 3X 6 3X 6 3X 6 3X
Newport Bus Station Stand C 05:30 06:20 08:10 08:55 10:10 10:55 12:10 12:55 14:10 15:45 16:40 17:55 19:15 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Rookley Village Green 05:38 06:29 08:21  10:21  12:21  14:21  16:51  19:25  21:55  23:55
Rt 2/3 arr Godshill School from Shanklin n/a 06:26(3) 08:16(2)  10:20(3)  12:14(2)  14:14(2)  16:44(2)  19:15(3)  21:59(3)  00:01(3)
Godshill Jubilee Close 05:42 06:34 08:30  10:30  12:30  14:30  17:00  19:32  22:02  00:02
via Whitwell to:                 
Ocean View Road 06:00 06:53 08:50  10:50  12:50  14:50  17:20  19:50  22:20  00:20
Trinity Church 06:04 06:57 08:54  10:54  12:54  14:54  17:24  19:54  22:24  00:24
Ventnor Boots arr 06:09 07:02 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:49 17:29 18:45 19:59 21:35 22:29 23:35 00:29
Ventnor Boots dep 06:10 07:05 09:00 10:05 11:00 12:05 13:00 14:05 15:30 16:55 17:55 18:55 20:00 21:45 22:35 - 00:30
Ocean View Road 06:14 07:10 09:05  11:05  13:05  15:35  17:59  20:04  22:39 - 00:34
via Whitwell, Niton, Chale to:                - 
Rookley Methodist Church 06:48 07:49 09:44  11:44  13:44  16:14  18:36  20:41  23:16 - 01:11
Rt 3 from Rookley Village Green to Shanklin 06:49 07:51 09:47  11:47  13:47  16:17  18:45  20:45  23:19 - n/a
Newport Bus Station 07:00 08:04 09:59 11:11 11:59 13:11 13:59 15:11 16:29 17:51 18:50 19:45 20:53 22:35 23:28 - 01:23
next Route 2 to Shanklin dep 07:15 08:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:50 18:20 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a - n/a
next Route 8 to Sandown dep 07:30 08:40 10:10 11:40 12:10 13:40 14:10 15:40 16:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 - n/a
next Route 9 to Ryde dep 07:10 08:15 10:10 11:20 12:10 13:20 14:10 15:20 16:40 18:00 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:40 23:40 - n/a

Sundays 3X 3X 3X 6 3X 3X 3X 6 3X 6 3X 3X 3X 3X 3X 3X 3X
Newport Bus Station Stand C 06:20 08:10 09:10 09:55 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:50 15:10 16:15 17:10 18:10 19:15 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Rookley Village Green 06:29 08:21 09:21  11:21 12:21 13:21  15:21  17:21 18:20 19:25 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Rt 3 arr Godshill School from Shanklin n/a 08:23 09:07  11:28 12:28 13:28  15:28  17:28 18:22 19:15 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:25 §
Godshill Jubilee Close 06:34 08:30 09:30  11:30 12:30 13:30  15:30  17:30 18:27 19:32 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
via Whitwell to:                 
Ocean View Road 06:53 08:50 09:50  11:50 12:50 13:50  15:50  17:50 18:45 19:50 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20
Trinity Church 06:57 08:54 09:54  11:54 12:54 13:54  15:54  17:54 18:49 19:54 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24
Ventnor Boots arr 07:02 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:54 15:59 17:19 17:59 18:54 19:59 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29
Ventnor Boots dep 07:05 09:00 10:00 11:05 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:20 18:00 18:55 20:00 21:45 22:35 23:30 00:30
Ocean View Road 07:09 09:05 10:05  12:05 13:05 14:05  16:05  18:04 18:59 20:04 21:49 22:39 23:34 00:34
via Whitwell, Niton, Chale to:                 
Rookley Methodist Church 07:43 09:44 10:44  12:44 13:44 14:44  16:44  18:41 19:36 20:41 22:26 23:16 00:11 01:11
Rt 3 from Rookley Village Green to Shanklin 07:50 09:46 10:46  12:46 13:46 14:46  16:46  18:45 19:45 20:45 22:35 23:49 † n/a n/a
Newport Bus Station 07:54 09:59 10:59 12:11 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:06 16:59 18:12 18:53 19:48 20:53 22:38 23:28 00:23 01:23
next Route 2 to Shanklin dep 08:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
next Route 8 to Sandown dep 08:45 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:40 20:40 22:40 22:40 23:40 n/a n/a
next Route 9 to Ryde dep 08:00 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:10 18:25 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:40 00:15 n/a n/a

Notes: § - passengers should go into Newport to catch the Route 3 bus back out from there at 23:40 to avoid waiting in Godshill
† - passengers should go into Newport to catch the Route 3 bus back out from there at 23:40 to avoid wai"ng in Rookley


